W E: BTREEFFENEAN AT2Y-Ta-EUF O—KES:10-A-215

URA DED>

(BAL-F)

15 H

TE

RE

ks

1. BipiE

450,000

450,000

2. MEFE

0

0

P
| =

..I.

ouh

450,000

450,000

S DER

£H

TE

RE

AER - fEE

th hEHE

1. ANBE |EBESE

EA

2. wE& |E5

3. HH-FE
ERE/ XaE

4. HRERE

5. 288

6. EHE

7. R-E5%&

450,000

396,448

B (BF -FAX- A3 —FRYR)
TRE (RREADWES) . EHEHIG

53,540

BHEERIODINZHER)

450,000

449,988

(Epk 22 118 1B~ 23% 118 1H)




AR I BAME

O—K:10-A-215
HH BB N7 B IRALRE | IHELHE | E5EBE
450,000
326H|ZviaviRE i (M) F LT 13,702 436,298
428 BIEE R KDDI4H 5,986 430,312
AH22BEIER Hihie EEHK 48 7.449 422863
18258 |RBXBE ff BEmJasrdrEyiay 980 421,883
4H25B [BIEE fif BEIODzShEvyi gy 1510 420,373
5H2B|EIER NTTIZa=4— 30X (OCN)3H 1,260 419,113
5H6B | BIEE IhMEE (3HS) 80 419,033
58238 | BIEE B SHNEE 7.109 411,924
5B23H|BIEE KDDI 58 3.314 408,610
58230 BIEE By 3AHNEE 7413 401,197
5H31HAEE NTTaSa=4—33>X (OCN) 4H 1,260 399,937
6HSH | IREX AT o FEJOosHREyi ey 7.070 392,867
6HSA|EIEE b BEEIOSIHREyiay 390 392,477
SA15E | REXEE b mEJo SRSy 50,200 342277
6B15H |MREE 6 DEEEK 16.500 325777
EREIRE KDDI 6 B 4,053 321,724
SH24B EEE Hihis 6ENERE 7,361 314.363
6H30B | EIEE NTTaSa—4~—33>X (OCN)6H 1,260 313,103
JH1H[REXEE F8 mEJol oSyl 3,160 309,943
7H258 | BEE B THHERE 7,179 302,764
7258 | BEE KDDI 7 A 3,314 299.450
sH1B | BEE NTTaEa=4 -3 X JLyVEKE 6EH 1,260 298,190
SHIH|#hRRE B EfEiy 78 33,000 265,190
SHSH |REXEHE TEE 820 264,370
8H19H [ EIEE h¥ HEEoUOCzst BEE 3,325 261,045
SH24H |MREE fif Syl gl EEEA 33,000 228,045
SH31B|EEE NTTAZa=4—33vX JLyVERHE 718 1,260 226,785
IA4BE |REXEE hit RBEXAE 25.109 201,676
I 4B |IREXER hEHZN REXEE 1H7 7,640 194,036
IH4B|IREXER hRHEIN REXEE 8AN 7,640 186,396
IR 148 BIEE AU 080-6526-5097 6,032 180,364
9148 |3V aRE T BHE 8,302 172,062
10827TH[REXEE mRHI, RSOT4T7EEHE 9H. 10BN 15.280 156,782
10827H [ REXBE bR |EIJODIo BESE 8BS 12,260 144,522
108278 [2viav B8 bR FEIJOSsbIvial RBEESES BHME 31536 112,986
108278 [#KXRE thif HREEE 9B10Apy uE 66,000 46,986
1MA4B(REXEE hit B8 10BS 26,634 20,352
1MA4HIREXEE hif XEE 9B, 2,100 18,252
1MA4H|IREXEE hf BEFIABELRBEERIVTATRIE) 18,240 12




